
2021 – 2022 Anesthesia Residents 

 

 
 
 
 
 

     
Rick Andresen, MD Grayson Coon, MD Stephen Eason, MD Billy Ellison, MD Mary Fox, MD 

andreser@musc.edu coong@musc.edu easonst@musc.edu ellisowi@musc.edu foxma@musc.edu 

ECU Sch of Med Wake Forest Sch of Med UVA Sch of Med MUSC MUSC 

 
 
 

CA2s 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

     
Melissa Mahajan, MD Brendan Moore, DO Chloé Regalado, DO Stephen Revilla, MD Steven Vranian, MD 

mahajanm@musc.edu moorbren@musc.edu regalado@musc.edu revillas@musc.edu vranian@musc.edu 

SUNY-Upstate U of N TX Coll of Osteo U of N TX Coll of Osteo Ohio St U Coll of Med MUSC 

     
Daniel Geating, MD Akayla Gillians, MD Jake Huntzinger, DO Andrew Iglesias, MD Aaron Kaye, MD 

geating@musc.edu gillians@musc.edu huntzing@musc.edu iglesiaj@musc.edu kayeaa@musc.edu 

MUSC MUSC U of N TX Coll of Osteo TX A&M Coll of Med MUSC 
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